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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 08/04/2025 8:00 am Football Two-A-Days Wigwam Stadium Varsity/JV start at 8:00, end at

9:50; 9th start at 9:30, end at
11:30; Varsity/JV return at 3:30,
end at 5:55

Tue 08/05/2025 8:30 am Football Two-A-Days Wigwam Stadium Varsity/JV start at 8:30, end at
9:50; 9th start at 9:30, end at
11:30; Varsity/JV return at 3:30,
end at 5:55

Wed 08/06/2025 5:30 am Football Two-A-Days Wigwam Stadium Varsity/JV start at 4:30, end at
6:00; 9th start at 3:00, end at 4:30

Thu 08/07/2025 5:30 am Football Two-A-Days Wigwam Stadium Varsity/JV start at 4:30, end at
6:00; 9th start at 3:00, end at 4:30

Sat 08/09/2025 7:00 pm Football Media Day Wigwam Stadium Be at the field by 7:00 pm
Thu 08/14/2025 7:00 pm Meet The TR1BE Wigwam Stadium Presentation of Band,

Cheerleaders, Cross Country,
Football, Golf, Tennis and
Volleyball for 2023 Season

Fri 08/15/2025 5:00 pm HS Football JV Wigwam Stadium vs Levelland - Scrimmage
Thu 08/21/2025 5:00 pm HS Football JV Idalou - Reddell Field (away) vs Idalou - Scrimmage
Thu 08/28/2025 6:30 pm HS Football JV Black Wigwam Stadium vs West Plains
Thu 09/04/2025 6:30 pm HS Football JV Black Shallowater - Todd Field (away) vs Shallowater; Gate fee

is cash only, enter through the
West Game on the Home Side of
Todd Field.

Thu 09/11/2025 5:00 pm HS Football JV Black Sweetwater - Mustang Bowl (away) vs Sweetwater
Thu 09/18/2025 6:30 pm HS Football JV Black Wigwam Stadium vs Lubbock Cooper Liberty
Thu 09/25/2025 6:30 pm HS Football JV Black Denver City - Mustang Stadium (away) vs Denver City
Thu 10/02/2025 5:00 pm HS Football JV Black Wigwam Stadium  vs Hereford
Thu 10/09/2025 6:30 pm HS Football JV Black Fort Stockton - Panther Stadium (away) vs Ft. Stockton *
Thu 10/16/2025 All Day HS Football JV Black Wigwam Stadium Open Week
Thu 10/23/2025 6:30 pm HS Football JV Black Wigwam Stadium vs Snyder *
Thu 10/30/2025 5:30 pm HS Football JV Black Greenwood - J. M. King Memorial Stadium (away) vs Greenwood *
Thu 11/06/2025 5:00 pm HS Football JV Black Wigwam Stadium vs Monahans *


